in Mechanical Engineering from San Jose State University.

44

Table of Contents

PRINCIPAL AND SELLING SHAREHOLDERS

   The following table sets forth certain information known to us regarding the ownership of our common stock as of December 31, 2003, and
as adjusted to reflect the sale of 4,750,000 shares of common stock in the offering by Intevac and the selling shareholder, by each of our
directors and by our Chief Executive Officer and each of our three other executive officers; our directors and executive officers as a group; and
each person or group known by us to own beneficially more than 5% of our outstanding common stock based upon a review of our internal
records or filings made pursuant to Sections 13(d), 13(f) and 13(g) with the Securities and Exchange Commission. Except as otherwise noted,
the address of each person listed on the following table is c/o Intevac, Inc., 3560 Bassett Street, Santa Clara, CA 95054.

45

Shares Beneficially Shares Beneficially

Owned Before Offering (1) Owned After Offering (1)(2)

Number of Shares

Name and Address of Beneficial Owner Number Percent (3) Offered (2) Number Percent

Redemco, L.L.C. (4)   3,255,969   19.2 %   —   3,255,969   16.3 %
  395 Mill Creek Circle
  Vail, CO 81657
Foster City LLC (5)   2,344,031   13.8 %   1,781,000   563,031   2.8 %
  395 Mill Creek Circle
  Vail, CO 81657
Zazove Associates, LLC   1,457,384   8.6 %   —   1,457,384   7.3 %
  944 Southwood
  Incline Village, NV 89451
Norman H. Pond (6)   1,060,575   6.2 %   —   1,060,575   5.3 %
Kern Capital Management, LLC (7)   977,900   5.8 %   —   977,900   4.9 %
  114 West 47 th Street, Suite 1926
  New York, NY 10036
State of Wisconsin Investment Board   947,100   5.6 %   —   947,100   4.8 %
  P.O. Box 7842
  Madison, WI 53707
Royce & Associates LLC   865,300   5.1 %   —   865,300   4.3 %
  1414 Avenue of the Americas
  New York, NY 10019
Kevin Fairbairn (8)   117,916   *   —   117,916   *

Charles B. Eddy (9)   138,353   *   —   138,353   *
Verle Aebi (10)   78,997   *   —   78,997   *

David S. Dury (11)   35,000   *   —   35,000   *
David N. Lambeth (12)   55,000   *   —   55,000   *

Robert Lemos (13)   38,000   *   —   38,000   *
Arthur L. Money (14)   30,000   *   —   30,000   *
All directors and executive officers as a

group (8 persons) (15)   1,553,841   8.9 %   —   1,553,841   7.6 %

  * Less than 1%

(1)  Except as indicated in the footnotes to this table and pursuant to applicable community property laws, the persons named in the table have
sole voting and investment power with respect to all shares of common stock. The number of shares beneficially owned includes common
stock of which such individual has the right to acquire beneficial ownership either currently or within 60 days after December 31, 2003,
such as upon the exercise of an option.

(2)  Assumes no exercise of the underwriters’  over-allotment option.

Table of Contents

46

(3)  Percentage of beneficial ownership is based upon 16,953,464 shares of common stock that were outstanding December 31, 2003. For each
individual, this percentage includes common stock of which such individual has the right to acquire beneficial ownership either currently
or within 60 days of December 31, 2003, including, but not limited to, upon the exercise of an option or conversion of convertible debt;
however, such common stock is not considered outstanding for the purpose of computing the percentage owned by any other individual as